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2026 CALENDARVISION
A hope filled Christian community pioneering 

personalised real-world education.

MISSION
Christ-centred K-12 education that inspires, nurtures 
and equips students to connect learning to life.

TERM DATES:

Yr 11/12 CommenceYr 11/12 Interviews

S.F.D - Burnie OnlyS.F.D - Kinder -Yr 10

Rest of School (Yr P-6, 8-10) Commence

Kinder Commence - Ulverstone & Burnie

New Staff Inductions  Yr 7 Commence - Open Primary Classrooms & LSA’s commence

Yr 12 Graduation Assembly & Yr 11-12 Last Day

Yr 12 Graduation Ceremony

Yr 11-12 Exams commence

S.F.D – STUDENT FREE DAY FOR:

OFFICE COMMENCES:  Monday 19th January
Whole school

A.G.M

School DaySchool Holiday

Public Holiday

S.F.D

Term 1: Tue 3 Feb (Yr11/12) - Fri 17 Apr
Term 1: Wed 4 Feb (Yr 7) - Fri 17 Apr
Term 1: Thur 5 Feb (Primary - Yr 10) - Fri 17 Apr
Term 1: Fri 6 Feb (Kinder) - Fri 17 Apr

Term 2: Mon 4 May - Thur 9 Jul
Term 3: Thur 30 Jul - Wed 30 Sept
Term 4: Mon 19 Oct - Fri 11 Dec

LEIGHLAND
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

“ Train up children in the way they 
should go and when they are old 

they will not depart from it.”

Proverbs 22:6

VALUES
Christian To The Core:
• We lead with innovation 
• Commit to personalise learning 

• Embrace partnerships
• And seek to Serve

50th Celebration Weekend

Yr 10 Last DayCelebration Service - Ulverstone Celebration Service - Burnie
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